Computer On Modules
Features
AMD RYZEN™ EMBEDDED 8000
COM Express® Compact Type 6SOM-6873
 � COM Express® R3.1 Compact Module Type 6 Pinout
 � AMD RYZEN™ Embedded 8000, Hi-Performance Zen4 CPU up to 8C / 16T
 � AMD Radeon™ RDNA3 Graphics, 4 independent 4K displays
 � AMD XDNA NPU, 16 TOPS

Block Diagram
SOM-6873
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Core/Thread LVDS/eDP Base Freq. 1T Boost Freq. Default TDP LLC DDR5
SODIMM
Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp.
SOM-6873R7H-H8A1 8845HS 8C/16T LVDS 3.8GHz 5.1GHz 54W (35-54W) 16M 5600MT/s Active 0~60° C
SOM-6873R5H-M3A1 8645HS 6C/12T LVDS 4.3GHz 5.0GHz 54W (35-54W) 16M 5600MT/s Active 0~60° C
SOM-6873R7U-H3A1 8840U 8C/16T LVDS 3.3GHz 5.1GHz 30W (15-30W) 16M 5600MT/s Active 0~60° C
SOM-6873R5U-H5A1 8640U 6C/12T LVDS 3.5GHz 4.9GHz 30W (15-30W) 16M 5600MT/s Active 0~60° C
Any other SKUs or combination is project based support. Please contact sales for details.
Development Board
Part No. Description
SOM-DB5830-00A3 COMe Development Board COMe R3.1 Type6 pin-out
(LVDS) 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-DB5830A-00A3 COMe Development Board COMe R3.1 Type6 pin-out
(eDP) 0 ~ 60 °C
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
- SOM-6873 COM module 1
TBD Heatspreader 1
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1970004870T021 Semi-Cooler 95x95x33.2mm (for U SKUs only)